1997 KX60 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Wheels/Tires

41032 F2210
T@ 41029
41032
41029A
41022
41023A
41025/B

41009A

41022A

41023

41025A/C

41030

410298 410290

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1997 KX60

PARTS LIST
Wheels/Tires

ITEM NAME

TIRE,FR,60/100-14 30M,K490(D) (Ref # 41009)
TIRE,RR,80/100-12 41M,K695(D) (Ref # 41009A)
TUBE-TIRE,FR (Ref # 41022)

TUBE-TIRE,RR (Ref # 41022A)
BAND-RIM,80/100-12(D) (Ref # 41023)
BAND-RIM,80/100-14(D) (Ref # 41023A)
STOPPER-RIM,1.60-M(DUNLOP) (Ref # 41024)
RIM,FR,1.40X14 (Ref # 41025)

RIM,RR,1.60X12 (Ref # 41025A)

RIM,FR,1.40X14 UT-02 (Ref # 41025B)
RIM,RR,1.60X12 UT-03 (Ref # 41025C)
SPOKE-INNER,FR,144MMX118D (Ref # 41029)
SPOKE-INNER,FR,133.5MMX97D (Ref # 41029A)
SPOKE-INNER,RR,129MMX124D (Ref # 41029B)
SPOKE-INNER,RR,113.5MMX98D (Ref # 41029C)
SPOKE-OUTER,RR,126MMX124D (Ref # 41030)
NIPPLE-SPOKE (Ref # 41032)

PART NUMBER

41009-1057
41009-1058
41022-1114
41022-1115
41023-1066
41023-1068
41024-010
41025-1070
41025-1071
41025-1082
41025-1083
41029-1067
41029-1068
41029-1069
41029-1070
41030-1060
41032-1055

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N e S T e g . S S . O =Y

_ |
SO

16

64



