

1997 KX60

PARTS LIST

Wheels/Tires

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
TIRE,FR,60/100-14 30M,K490(D) (Ref # 41009)	41009-1057	1
TIRE,RR,80/100-12 41M,K695(D) (Ref # 41009A)	41009-1058	1
TUBE-TIRE,FR (Ref # 41022)	41022-1114	1
TUBE-TIRE,RR (Ref # 41022A)	41022-1115	1
BAND-RIM,80/100-12(D) (Ref # 41023)	41023-1066	1
BAND-RIM,80/100-14(D) (Ref # 41023A)	41023-1068	1
STOPPER-RIM,1.60-M(DUNLOP) (Ref # 41024)	41024-010	1
RIM,FR,1.40X14 (Ref # 41025)	41025-1070	1
RIM,RR,1.60X12 (Ref # 41025A)	41025-1071	1
RIM,FR,1.40X14 UT-02 (Ref # 41025B)	41025-1082	1
RIM,RR,1.60X12 UT-03 (Ref # 41025C)	41025-1083	1
SPOKE-INNER,FR,144MMX118D (Ref # 41029)	41029-1067	16
SPOKE-INNER,FR,133.5MMX97D (Ref # 41029A)	41029-1068	16
SPOKE-INNER,RR,129MMX124D (Ref # 41029B)	41029-1069	8
SPOKE-INNER,RR,113.5MMX98D (Ref # 41029C)	41029-1070	16
SPOKE-OUTER,RR,126MMX124D (Ref # 41030)	41030-1060	8
NIPPLE-SPOKE (Ref # 41032)	41032-1055	64